P R O D U C T  D ATAN
PULSE™ Time Data Recorder Type 7708
including PULSE Data Recorder Type 7701
PULSE Time Data Recorder Type 7708 meets the needs of
customers who wish to gather data in the field for later post-
processing and analysis. Running on a standard laptop, Type 7708
is an ideal, stand-alone, multichannel data acquisition tool.
For those who wish to perform real-time analysis in PULSE LabShop,

65536, 88200, 96000, 131072, 262144, 524288
FRONT-END CONFIGURATIONS SUPPORTED
Ordering Information
Type 7708-X*  PULSE Time Data Recorder
Including:
• Type 7701: PULSE Data Recorder (embedded in PULSE LabShop)
Also available as a part of packages:
Type 7789-A-XS* PULSE Time
Including:
• Type 7708-X*: PULSE Time Data Recorder
• Type 7705-X*: PULSE Time Capture
• Type 7789-X*: PULSE Time
Type 7789-B-XS* PULSE Time
Including:
• Type 7708-X*: PULSE Time Data Recorder
• Type 7789-X*: PULSE Time
• BZ-7848-A: LAN-XI Notar
ACCESSORIES REQUIRED*
One of:
Type 3099-A-X PULSE LAN-XI and IDAe/IDA Multiple Module Front-
end Driver
Type 3099-A-X1 PULSE LAN-XI Single Module and IDAe/IDA Systems
any size Front-end Driver
Type 3099-A-X2 PULSE LAN-XI Dual Module and IDAe/IDA Systems
any size Front-end Driver
Type 3099-D-X PULSE VXI Multiple Module Front-end Driver
With optional extension for Type 7701 in PULSE LabShop:
Type 3099-E-X PULSE Generic Auxiliary Parameter Logging (GADI)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES*
Type 7789-X PULSE Time
SERVICES*
M1-7708-X Software Maintenance and Support Agreement